2/19/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$659.54
$588.65

$1,248.19

$1,248.19

Drawer

$182.32

$182.32

$182.32

$1,430.51

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($569.96) $0.00 148
$0.00 $0.00 ($446.10) ($7.00) 76
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,016.06) (%$7.00) 224
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,016.06) (%$7.00) 224
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($53.78) $0.00 18
$0.00 $0.00 ($53.78) $0.00 18
$0.00 $0.00 ($53.78) $0.00 18
($1,069.84) ($7.00) 242

Handle Net Handle
$1,229.50 $1,229.50
$1,041.75 $1,034.75
$2,271.25 $2,264.25
$2,271.25 $2,264.25

Handle Net Handle

$236.10 $236.10

$236.10 $236.10
$236.10 $236.10
$2,507.35 $2,500.35

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



