## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 2/19/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$659.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$569.96)	\$0.00	148	\$1,229.50	\$1,229.50	\$0.00	
	408 QUEEN	\$588.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$446.10)	(\$7.00)	76	\$1,041.75	\$1,034.75	\$0.00	
Termi	nal Number 1026	\$1,248.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,016.06)	(\$7.00)	224	\$2,271.25	\$2,264.25	\$0.00	
<b>Location</b>	HUDDLE	\$1,248.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,016.06)	(\$7.00)	224	\$2,271.25	\$2,264.25	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$182.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$53.78)	\$0.00	18	\$236.10	\$236.10	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$182.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$53.78)	\$0.00	18	\$236.10	\$236.10	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$182.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$53.78)	\$0.00	18	\$236.10	\$236.10	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$1,430.51			(\$1,069.84)	(\$7.00)	242	\$2,507.35	\$2,500.35		